
Features and Benefits
Flexible connector offerings
Enables direct connection to a variety of optical power
meters for in-field testing

Evolv® Test Jumper with Pushlok® Technology
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Design
Part Number Fibre count

D14401E31AJ003M 1

D15801E31AJ003M 1

Optical Characteristics

Fibre category OS2

Fibre Type Single-mode (OS2) / 250 µm

Fibre code E

Wavelengths 1310 nm / 1383 nm / 1550 nm

Maximum Attenuation 0.4 dB/km / 0.4 dB/km / 0.4 dB/km

Specifications - Connector A
Connector type

Pushlok

Specifications - Connector B
Connector type Polish Connector type

SC APC Pushlok

SC UPC Pushlok

Dimension
Length

3 m

3 m
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Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, Germany
00 800 2676 4641 • FAX: • www.corning.com/opcomm/emea

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/emea/trademarks. Corning Optical
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